Team
Legacy Elite Academy

Mouse Rat

#SQUAD

A Team has no Name
Suck it

Balls

But Did You Dig?

Set it up

March 15th, 2018

Standings

Su4s - Winter 18

Won

O N N W 01O O

Lost Win%

o O O O W N DN

1.000
.750
.750
.625
.375
.250
.250
.000

GF
20

17
17
16

Hh 01 00 ©

GA

15
16
19
20

Page 1 of 1



