## Standings

## Su4s - Winter 18

Team	Won	Lost	Win %	$\mathbf{GF}$	GA
Legacy Elite Academy	8	0	1.000	20	4
Mouse Rat	6	2	.750	17	7
#SQUAD	6	2	.750	17	7
A Team has no Name	5	3	.625	16	8
Suck it	3	5	.375	9	15
Balls	2	6	.250	8	16
But Did You Dig?	2	6	.250	5	19
Set it up	0	8	.000	4	20

March 15th, 2018 Page 1 of 1